UNOFFICIAL COPY

Prepared by and When Recorded,

Return to: B DeVaughn Morgan Keegan Mortgage Company, Inc. 1100 Ridgeway Loop Road, Suite 550 Memphis, TN 38120 901-374-7846



Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$26.50 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 05/19/2003 03:22 PM Pg: 1 of 2

ASSIGNMENT O	F MORTGAGE OR DEED OF TRUST
Original Mortgage, Amount: \$112,000.00	Loan: 1250182
in interest to Fairfield Savings Bank, FSB, st 1190 RFD, Long Grove, Illiaois 60047 ("Assi deliver to DRAPER AND FF.AMER MORT 60603 ("Assignee"), all beneficial interest unde executed by STANLEY G RYCZEK and AN , beginning on Page/Image	iciary, MIDWEST BANK AND TRUST COMPAMY, successor accessor in interest to Fairfield Savings and Loan Association. gnor"), does hereby grant, convey, assign, transfer, sell, set over and GAGE CORP. 33 West Monroe, Suite 1900, Chicago, Illinois, er that certain Mortgage/Deed of Trust dated August 29, 2002, ETA B RYCZEK, recorded on 12-5-02 in Volume/Book and/or as Instrument #0031345062 of the official records in PIS, securing real property known by address as:
4623 N.CHESTER #208W, CHICAGO, ILL PIN 12141120251073	NO18 60656
The legal description of said property is as description description of said property is as description.	cribed in the Mortgage or Deed of Trust referred to herein and
Together with the note or notes therein describe interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under	ed or referred to, the money due or to become due thereon with er said Mortgage/De d of Trust this 24th day of January, 2003.
	MIDWEST BANK AND TRUST COMPANY, successor in interest to Fairfield Savings Bank, FSB, successor
Attest: Wechelle J. Holman	in interest to Fairfield Sayings and Loan Association
Michelle T. Holman	Daniel R. Kadolph
Senior Vice President	Senior Vice President
State of Illinois)	
County of Cook)	
On January 24, 2003, before me, a Notary Publi	ic in and for the aforesaid County and State, personally enneared

2003, before me, a Notary Public in and for the aforesaid County and State, personally appeared Daniel R. Kadolph, who is a Senior Vice President of the Assignor, personally known to me (or proven on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person who executed the foregoing instrument, and who by me being duly sworn, did say that he/she is the Senior Vice President of the Assignor, and who acknowledged to me that he/she executed the same for the purposes and consideration therein expressed, in the capacity therein stated, as the free act and deed of the said Assignor.

WITNESS my hand and official seal:

Leslie E. Slowik, Notary Public

My commission expires: March 18, 2006



0313917237 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A **Legal Description**

Loan #1250182

₩ARCEL 1: UNIT 208-W TOGETHER WITH LTS UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS IN PUEBLO COMMONS CONDOMINIUM AS DELINEATED AND DEFINED IN THE DECLARATION FILED AS DOCUMENT NUMBER LR3142538. AS AMEMDED FROM TIME TO TIME, OF THE EAST HALF (1/2) OF THE NORHTWEST QUARTER (1/4) OF FRACTIONAL SECTION FOURTEEN (14). TOWNSHIP FORTY (40) NORTH, RANGE TWELVE (12). EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PARCEL 2: EASEMENTS FOR INGRESS AND EGRESS FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL 1. AS SET FORTH IN EASEMENT APPURTENANT AGREEMENT FILED AS DOCUMENT NO. LR3110434.

MORTGAGOR ALSO HEREBY GRANTS TO THE MORTGAGEES. ITS SUCCESSORS AND ASSIGNS, AS RIGHTS AND EASEMENTS APPURTENTANT TO THE ABOVE DESCRIBED REAL ESTATE, THE RIGHTS AND EASEMENTS FOR THE BENEAT OF SAID PROPERTY SET FORTH IN THE AFORE-SAID DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM OWNERSHIP.

THIS MORTGAGE IS SUBJECT TO ALL RIGHTS FASEMENTS, COVENANTS, CONDITIONS AND RESERVATIONS CONTAINED IN SAID DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM OWNERSHIP THE SAME... AS THOUGH THE PROVISIONS OF SAID DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM OWNERSHIP WERE Ollnir Clark's Offica RECITED AND STIPULATED AS LENGTH HEREIN.

P.I.12-14-112-025-1073